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Next
0

0.26

0.42

0.61

0.72

0.25

1.06

1.34

0.17
0.45

0.56

0.25
0.26
0.29
0.22
0.24
0.06
0.12
0.15
0.14
0.1
0.13
0.28

Road
L Court Street

R Northwest 2nd Street

L Pigeon Creek
Greenway to Franklin
Street

Slight L West Franklin
Street from Greenway

R St Joseph Avenue

R West Delaware
Street

L North Fulton Avenue

Continue Kratzville
Road across West
Diamond Avenue

R Lohoff Avenue
L North 1st Avenue

L West Buena Vista
Road

R North 3rd Avenue
L North Park Drive
L West Mill Road

R Norbourne Way
R Cross Gate Drive
L Berry Lane

R Bryan Road

L North 4th Avenue
R Koehler Driver

R North 1st Avenue
L Concord Boulevard
R Stratford Road

Total
0.03
0.3

0.71

1.32

2.04

2.29

3.36

4.7

4.87
5.32

5.89

6.14
6.4
6.69
6.91
7.15
7.21
7.33
7.48
7.62
7.72
7.85
8.14
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0.81

0.46
1.35

0.32

0.32

0.15

0.51

0.15

0.76

0.33

0.27
0.07
0.34

0.16

0.06

0.15

0.29

0.36
0.31
0.28

0.14

0.07

Road

L West Buena Vista
Road

R Stringtown Road
R Herndon Drive

L North Heidelbach
Avenue

R East Morgan
Avenue

L North Main Street

L East Columbia
Street

R North Heidelbach
Avenue

R Walnut Street

L Southeast Martin
Luther King Jr
Boulevard

R Mulberry Street
L Southeast 6th Street
R Washington Avenue

L Southeast 2nd
Street

R Adams Avenue

R Southeast Riverside
Drive

L to cross the street
and get the Greenway
behind the museum

R Walnut Street
L Southeast 4th Street
R Vine Street

L Northwest 6th
Street

R Court Street

Total

8.94

9.4
10.75

11.07

11.38

11.53

12.04

12.19

12.94

13.27

13.55
13.62
13.96

14.12

14.18

14.33

14.62

14.98
15.29
15.57

15.71

15.78



