Turn	Next	Road	Total
L	0	L Court Street	0.03
R	0.26	R Northwest 2nd Street	0.3
L	0.42	L Pigeon Creek Greenway to Franklin Street	0.71
SL	0.61	Slight L West Franklin Street from Greenway	1.32
R	0.72	R St Joseph Avenue	2.04
R	0.25	R West Delaware Street	2.29
L	1.06	L North Fulton Avenue	3.36
S	1.34	Continue Kratzville Road across West Diamond Avenue	4.7
R	0.17	R Lohoff Avenue	4.87
L	0.45	L North 1st Avenue	5.32
L	0.56	L West Buena Vista Road	5.89
R	0.25	R North 3rd Avenue	6.14
L	0.26	L North Park Drive	6.4
L	0.29	L West Mill Road	6.69
R	0.22	R Norbourne Way	6.91
R	0.24	R Cross Gate Drive	7.15
L	0.06	L Berry Lane	7.21
R	0.12	R Bryan Road	7.33
L	0.15	L North 4th Avenue	7.48
R	0.14	R Koehler Driver	7.62
R	0.1	R North 1st Avenue	7.72
L	0.13	L Concord Boulevard	7.85
R	0.28	R Stratford Road	8.14

Turn	Next	Road	Total
L	0.81	L West Buena Vista Road	8.94
R	0.46	R Stringtown Road	9.4
R	1.35	R Herndon Drive	10.75
L	0.32	L North Heidelbach Avenue	11.07
R	0.32	R East Morgan Avenue	11.38
L	0.15	L North Main Street	11.53
L	0.51	L East Columbia Street	12.04
R	0.15	R North Heidelbach Avenue	12.19
R	0.76	R Walnut Street	12.94
L	0.33	L Southeast Martin Luther King Jr Boulevard	13.27
R	0.27	R Mulberry Street	13.55
L	0.07	L Southeast 6th Street	13.62
R	0.34	R Washington Avenue	13.96
L	0.16	L Southeast 2nd Street	14.12
R	0.06	R Adams Avenue	14.18
R	0.15	R Southeast Riverside Drive	14.33
L	0.29	L to cross the street and get the Greenway behind the museum	14.62
R	0.36	R Walnut Street	14.98
L	0.31	L Southeast 4th Street	15.29
R	0.28	R Vine Street	15.57
L	0.14	L Northwest 6th Street	15.71
R	0.07	R Court Street	15.78